Resultat siisongen 2008-09

J18 Elit Norra Var

Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
Iordag 3 januari 2009

1 13:30 Skyttishallen OSK HK - Pitea HC 7-2 (2-0,2-1, 3-1) 54
1 15:00 Latbergshallen Kramfors-Alliansen - Kiruna IF 5-4 (1-3, 0-0, 4-1) 121
1 16:30 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 6-1 (2-0, 2-0, 2-1) 57
1 15:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - IF Sundsvall Hockey 5-2 (4-0,1-2, 0-0) 122
soéndag 4 januari 2009

2 11:40 Husumshallen OSK HK - Kiruna IF 2-4 (0-1,1-2,1-1) 53
2 12:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 5-2 (1-0, 1-1, 3-1) 123
2 14:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - IF Sundsvall Hockey 1-5 (0-1,0-1,1-3) 57
2 15:00 Latbergshallen Kramfors-Alliansen - Pitea HC 2-3 (0-1,1-0,1-2) 153
torsdag 8 januari 2009

3 20:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - IF Bjorkloven 0-4 (0-2, 0-2, 0-0) 63
fredag 9 januari 2009

4 19:30 Gardehov IF Sundsvall Hockey - Kramfors-Alliansen 4-3 (341, 1-0, 0-2) 108
I6rdag 10 januari 2009

3 12:30 LF Arena Pitea HC - Tegs SK 5-2 (3-2,1-0, 1-0) 101
3 13:45 Z-Hallen Ostersund/Brunflo IF - OSK HK 1-3 (0-1,1-1,0-1) 68
3 11:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Vannas HC 11-6 (3-4, 5-0, 3-2) 127
sbéndag 11 januari 2009

3 13:00 Gérdehov IF Sundsvall Hockey - OSK HK 2-6 (1-1,0-3, 1-2) 111
4 12:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Tegs SK 10-1 (4-0, 2-1, 4-0) 163
4 11:30 LF Arena Pitea HC - Vannas HC 6-3 (1-0, 2-1, 3-2) 89
4 13:45 Z-Hallen Ostersund/Brunflo IF - Kramfors-Alliansen 5-2 (2-0, 1-1, 2-1) 97
torsdag 15 januari 2009

5 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - OSK HK 6-1 (3-1, 2-0, 1-0) 124
5 19:30 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Pited HC 11-4 (3-0, 4-3, 4-1) 201
lérdag 17 januari 2009

5 15:00 Vannas Ishall Vannas HC - IF Sundsvall Hockey 5-3 (0-0, 2-2, 3-1) 75
5 17:30 Umea Arena Tegs SK - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 4-3 (2-0,2-2,0-1) 111
5 13:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - Kramfors-Alliansen 5-3 (2-2, 3-1,0-0) 50
soéndag 18 januari 2009

6 11:00 Umea Arena Tegs SK - IF Sundsvall Hockey 5-2 (0-1, 3-1, 2-0) 123
6 14:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - OSK HK 2-1 (2-1, 0-0, 0-0) 76
6 13:00 Vannas Ishall Vannas HC - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 3-5 (0-0, 0-2, 3-3) 45
6 15:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkldven - Kramfors-Alliansen 12-2 (2-0,7-1,3-1) 121
tisdag 20 januari 2009

17 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Clemensnas HC 5-3 (1-0, 2-3, 2-0) 123
onsdag 21 januari 2009

17 19:30 Latbergshallen Kramfors-Alliansen - IF Sundsvall Hockey 2-1 (0-0, 0-1, 1-0, 0-0, 1-0) 114
fredag 23 januari 2009
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17 19:00 Umea Arena
17 19:30 Vannas Ishall

I6rdag 24 januari 2009

7 13:00 Kopparhallen

7 17:00 Z-Hallen

7 15:45 Ungdomshallen
séndag 25 januari 2009

8 11:00 Z-Hallen

8 12:55 Ungdomshallen
8 15:00 Kopparhallen

8 15:00 Latbergshallen
onsdag 28 januari 2009

9 19:30 Skyttishallen
fredag 30 januari 2009

18 19:30 Umea Arena
Iérdag 31 januari 2009

9 12:00 Kopparhallen
17 14:00 Skyttishallen

9 16:30 Umea Arena

9 14:00 Latbergshallen

soéndag 1 februari 2009
10 12:45 Kopparhallen
10 15:00 Latbergshallen
10 17:30 Umea Arena
10 15:45 Ungdomshallen
10 13:00 Skyttishallen

tisdag 3 februari 2009
12 19:30 Vannas Ishall

fredag 6 februari 2009
11 19:30 Umea Arena

lérdag 7 februari 2009
11 12:30 LF Arena
11 12:00 Lombiahallen

séndag 8 februari 2009
12 12:00 Lombiahallen
12 16:00 LF Arena
12 14:00 Dragonhallen 2

mandag 9 februari 2009
11 19:00 Z-Hallen

torsdag 12 februari 2009
13 19:30 Vannas Ishall

lérdag 14 februari 2009
11 15:00 Vannas Ishall
13 16:30 Dragonhallen 2
13 12:00 Lombiahallen
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Tegs SK - Pitea HC

Vannas HC - Kiruna IF

Clemensnéas HC - Tegs SK
Ostersund/Brunflo IF - Pited HC
IF Sundsvall Hockey - Kiruna IF

Ostersund/Brunflo IF - Kiruna IF
IF Sundsvall Hockey - Pitea HC
Clemensnés HC - Vannas HC
Kramfors-Alliansen - OSK HK

OSK HK - Tegs SK

Tegs SK - Kiruna IF

Clemensnas HC - Pitea HC
OSK HK - Ostersund/Brunflo IF
IF Bjorkléven - Kiruna IF

Kramfors-Alliansen - Vannas HC

Clemensnas HC - Kiruna IF
Kramfors-Alliansen - Tegs SK

IF Bjorkléven - Pited HC

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Ostersund/Brunflo IF
OSK HK - Vannas HC

Vannas HC - OSK HK

Tegs SK - OSK HK

Pited HC - IF Bjorkldven

Kiruna IF - Clemensnas HC

Kiruna IF - IF Bjorkldven
Pitea HC - Clemensnas HC

Tegs SK - Kramfors-Alliansen

Ostersund/Brunflo IF - IF Sundsvall Hockey

Vannas HC - IF Bjorkléven

Vannas HC - Kramfors-Alliansen
Tegs SK - Clemensnas HC
Kiruna IF - IF Sundsvall Hockey

2-1 (0-1, 20, 0-0)
2-7 (2-0,0-2, 0-5)

4-2 (10, 1-2, 2-0)
8-3 (3-1,3-2, 2-0)
4-1 (141, 2-0, 1-0)

5-4 (1-2, 2-0, 2-2)
11-1 (2-0, 7-1, 2-0)
3-0 (1-0, 1-0, 1-0)

7-6 (20, 24, 2-2, 1-0)

3-1 (1-0, 0-1, 2-0)
2-8 (1-2, 0-4, 1-2)

6-1 (2-0, 1-0, 3-1)
3-5 (0-2, 1-1, 2-2)
1-6 (1-1, 0-4, 0-1)
4-1 (1-0,0-1, 3-0)
2-5 (1-1, 0-4, 1-0)
3-6 (1-1,0-3, 2-2)

2-3 (2-0, 0-0, 0-2, 0-0, 0-1)
3-4 (3-2,0-1,0-0,0-1)

3-2 (1-0, 2-0, 0-2)

4-5 (3-2,1-2, 0-1)

0-3 (0-0,0-1, 0-2)

2-5 (0-2,2-1,0-2)
7-5 (2-1,3-2, 2-2)

3-1 (0-0, 2-0, 1-1)
2-3 (1-1,1-1, 0-1)
4-0 (2-0, 1-0, 1-0)

7-5 (32,22, 2-1)

2-6 (0-2,0-2, 2-2)

3-4 (21, 1-0, 0-3)
6-2 (3-2, 20, 1-0)
7-3 (1-2, 1-1, 5-0)

123
65

36
108
102

82
67
61
104

99

113

59

101
112
121

59
101
112
72
75

110

61

97
125

289
82
121

114

56

45
111
173
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Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
13 11:00 LF Arena Pited HC - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 4-5 (1-1,1-0, 2-3, 0-1) 92
soéndag 15 februari 2009

14 13:00 Skyttishallen OSK HK - Kramfors-Alliansen 2-3 (1-1,1-1,0-1) 124
14 12:00 LF Arena Pited HC - IF Sundsvall Hockey 3-4 (1-0, 1-2, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1) 103
14 17:00 Umea Arena Tegs SK - IF Bjorkloven 1-6 (0-1,1-2,0-3) 111
14 11:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 6-5 (3-0, 1-2, 2-3) 137
14 16:30 Vannas Ishall Vannas HC - Clemensnas HC 8-9 (1-3, 4-2, 3-3, 0-0, 0-1) 56
tisdag 17 februari 2009

8 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Tegs SK 4-1 (1-0,1-0, 2-1) 124
onsdag 18 februari 2009

18 19:30 Latbergshallen Kramfors-Alliansen - Ostersund/Brunflo IF 1-7 (0-3,0-0, 1-4) 66
18 19:30 Skyttishallen OSK HK - IF Sundsvall Hockey 3-7 (1-0, 1-2, 1-5) 30
torsdag 19 februari 2009

18 19:30 Vannas Ishall Vannas HC - Pitead HC 2-1 (2-1, 0-0, 0-0) 54
lérdag 21 februari 2009

15 14:00 Skyttishallen OSK HK - Clemensnas HC 4-6 (1-2,0-3, 3-1) 79
15 14:00 Latbergshallen Kramfors-Alliansen - IF Bjorkléven 1-5 (0-2,0-1,1-2) 98
15 17:00 Klanghallen Ostersund/Brunflo IF - Tegs SK 11-2 (0-1, 3-1, 8-0) 111
15 18:00 Ungdomshallen IF Sundsvall Hockey - Vannas HC 1-5 (0-2,0-2, 1-1) 84
sbndag 22 februari 2009

16 13:00 Skyttishallen OSK HK - IF Bjérkldven 2-8 (2-1,0-2, 0-5) 85
16 14:00 Klanghallen Ostersund/Brunflo IF - Vannas HC 5-3 (2-1,1-0, 2-2) 98
16 15:00 Latbergshallen Kramfors-Alliansen - Clemensnéas HC 2-5 (0-1, 1-0, 1-4) 95
16 13:00 Ungdomshallen IF Sundsvall Hockey - Tegs SK 2-5 (2-1,0-3,0-1) 63
onsdag 25 februari 2009

15 19:00 LF Arena Pited HC - Kiruna IF 0-4 (0-0,0-2,0-2) 67
torsdag 26 februari 2009

7 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Vannas HC 4-0 (3-0,0-0, 1-0) 111
lérdag 28 februari 2009

19 12:30 LF Arena Pited HC - Kramfors-Alliansen 4-5 (1-3,2-1,1-1) 75
1 15:00 Vannas Ishall Vannas HC - Tegs SK 0-5 (0-1,0-3, 0-1) 60
19 15:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - OSK HK 8-3 (3-1,4-2, 1-0) 169
19 17:00 Z-Hallen Ostersund/Brunflo IF - IF Bjérkléven 1-5 (1-2, 0-1, 0-2) 85
19 16:45 Gardehov IF Sundsvall Hockey - Clemensnas HC 3-4 (1-1,0-1, 2-2) 63
séndag 1 mars 2009

20 14:00 Z-Hallen Ostersund/Brunflo IF - Clemensnas HC 5-6 (2-1, 2-2,1-2, 0-0, 0-1) 101
20 17:00 Umea Arena Tegs SK - Vannas HC 2-6 (0-3,1-1,1-2) 110
20 16:00 LF Arena Pited HC - OSK HK 5-7 (0-6, 2-0, 3-1) 87
20 12:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Kramfors-Alliansen 4-3 (11, 2-1, 0-1, 0-0, 1-0) 153
20 14:45 Gardehov IF Sundsvall Hockey - IF Bjorkloven 0-4 (0-0,0-2,0-2) 60
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